
Sefer Chapter Day of Week Date  I did it! 

Shmuel Alef Perek 1 Monday 18-Dec-17  

Shmuel Alef Perek 2 Tuesday 19-Dec-17  

Shmuel Alef Perek 3 Wednesday 20-Dec-17  

Shmuel Alef Perek 4 Thursday 21-Dec-17  

Shmuel Alef Perek 5 Friday 22-Dec-17  

Shmuel Alef Perek 6 Monday 25-Dec-17  

Shmuel Alef Perek 7 Tuesday 26-Dec-17  

Shmuel Alef Perek 8 Wednesday 27-Dec-17  

Shmuel Alef Perek 9 Thursday 28-Dec-17  

Shmuel Alef Perek 10 Friday 29-Dec-17  

Shmuel Alef Perek 11 Monday 1-Jan-18  

Shmuel Alef Perek 12 Tuesday 2-Jan-18  

Shmuel Alef Perek 13 Wednesday 3-Jan-18  

Shmuel Alef Perek 14 Thursday 4-Jan-18  

Shmuel Alef Perek 15 Friday 5-Jan-18  

Shmuel Alef Perek 16 Monday 8-Jan-18  

Shmuel Alef Perek 17 Tuesday 9-Jan-18  

Shmuel Alef Perek 18 Wednesday 10-Jan-18  

Shmuel Alef Perek 19 Thursday 11-Jan-18  

Shmuel Alef Perek 20 Friday 12-Jan-18  

Shmuel Alef Perek 21 Monday 15-Jan-18  

Shmuel Alef Perek 22 Tuesday 16-Jan-18  

Shmuel Alef Perek 23 Wednesday 17-Jan-18  

Shmuel Alef Perek 24 Thursday 18-Jan-18  

Shmuel Alef Perek 25 Friday 19-Jan-18  

Shmuel Alef Perek 26 Monday 22-Jan-18  

Shmuel Alef Perek 27 Tuesday 23-Jan-18  

Shmuel Alef Perek 28 Wednesday 24-Jan-18  

Shmuel Alef Perek 29 Thursday 25-Jan-18  

Shmuel Alef Perek 30 Friday 26-Jan-18  

Shmuel Alef Perek 31 Monday 29-Jan-18  

   
Shmuel Alef Calendar 

This project is an initiative of Rabbi Ya’akov Trump 

Please find archives of previous sefarim and other resources on nachnook.com 

ד“בס  


